
Pre-Exam Consultation for ALL First Year MATH courses  
No appointment is necessary! 

*Note: where there is no comment, all courses supported except MATH1041. MATH1041 only supported where indicated. 

Monday 8th August to Monday 22nd August 

 
AM (10am to 12pm) PM (2pm to 4pm) 

Scheduled Exam 
Staff Location 

Recently lectured / 
tutored courses 

Staff Location 
Recently lectured / 

tutored courses 

Monday, August 8, 2022 Dmitriy Zanin RC-6104 MATH1241/1251 Thi Dinh Tran Online MATH1081/1131/1231 

 

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 
Mark Holzer Online MATH1231 Sean Gardiner Online MATH1081/1131/1231 

Lee Zhao RC-4106 MATH1131/1241 Jeremy Nugent RC-1040  MATH1151/1231/1241 

Wednesday, August 10, 
2022 

Kevin Limanta Online 
MATH1081/1131/1141/ 
1151/1231  

Laure Helme-
Guizon 
5pm - 7pm 
(incl. MATH1041) 

Online 
MATH1041/1081/1131/ 
1231 

Thursday, August 11, 2022 

Behrouz Taji RC-4077 MATH1131 

David Angell Online All except MATH1041 Karen Man 
(incl. MATH1041) 

RC-1040 MATH1041/1081/1131 

Friday, August 12, 2022 Lee Zhao RC-4106 MATH1131/1241 
Dominic Vella Online MATH1131/1231/1251 

Joshua Capel RC-1040 MATH1131 

Monday, August 15, 2022 
Guoyin Li Online MATH1241 (Calculus) Jie Du RC-4113 MATH1151/1231/1241 

MATH1131 
Thi Dinh Tran Online MATH1081/1131/1231 Jeyakumar RC-2073 MATH1231/1251 

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 
Kevin Limanta Online 

MATH1081/1131/1141/ 
1151/1231  David Crocker Online All except MATH1041 MATH1241 

Anna Romanov Online MATH1231 (Algebra) 

Wednesday, August 17, 
2022 

Mircea Voineagu Online MATH1131/1141/1231 Anna Romanov Online MATH1231 (Algebra) MATH1231 

Thursday, August 18, 2022 

Bill Ellis 
(incl. MATH1041) 

RC-1040 All except MATH1031  John Steele Online MATH1081/1131 

MATH1231 

Arnaud Brothier Online MATH1131/1141/1241 
Thomas Scheckter RC-1040 

MATH1131/1081/1231/ 
1241/1251 



Friday, August 19, 2022 

Bill Ellis 
(incl. MATH1041) 

RC-1040 All except MATH1031  Thomas Britz Online MATH1081 MATH1231 (19/08) 
and MATH1041 
(Saturday 20/08) David Angell Online All except MATH1041 

Karen Man 
(incl. MATH1041) 

RC-1040 MATH1041/1081/1131 

Monday, August 22, 2022 Thanh Tran Online MATH1251 Dominic Vella Online MATH1131/1231/1251 
MATH1081 (22/08) 
and MATH1251 
(Tuesday 23/08) 

 


